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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 INFINITI QX56: SN3AAO8A7SNB06347

2005 INFINITI QX56

VIN: 5N3AA08A75N806347

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
5.6L V8 F DOHC 32V
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Gﬂﬂﬁmm Vehicle History Report™

-

Accident reported

6 Previous owners

15 Service history records

Types of owners: Personal lease,

Personal, Commercial

Last owned in

193,587

Florida

Last reported odometer
reading

LS $39.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/28/21 at 2:09:41 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,

along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to ma

 EOEERX] ovwnership History |

! i Owners 1-4

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased

Type 6f ownér

Estimatedr Iengthofo;v;mershlp

' See Details

” “11 yrs. 7 ms.

Owned

Estimated 'miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

C|ARIFAJY

tees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Vehicles (DMV). Ifr
report, CARFAX wil
Register | View Terms | View Certificate

| Notall accidents / issues are reportad to CARFAX

_ Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

|_ S‘trubtu-ra-r- D‘vémage. A
| CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

in the following states/provinces

* GUARANTEED - None of these m

EOREN) Adciion sy | 2o

See Details

See Details

Title History ‘

i Owners 1-4

Guaranteed
No Problem

#; Owners 1-4
No Issues

No Issues
Reported

Guaranteed
No Problem

Reported |

|
|

A
|
k

.
|
or title problems were reported by a state Depart

ou find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
buy this vehicle back.

ke a better decision about your next used car.

i Owner 5

iy Owner 6

£ 4
d Owner 5

Guaranteed

& Owner 5

No Issues

Guaranteed
No Problem

i Reported
E No Issues
i Reported
{

1
|
|
|
No Problem |

i

s — o
| Personal

| 1yr. 8 mo.
Wi_ ‘f;lorkida - l

| - |

i Ownar &

Guaranteed

ment of Motor

|
4
|

s Owner 6

VNo Iésueé-
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Personal
2yrs. 5mo.

Florida

193,587 ‘

Guaranteed
No Problem

¢

No Problem
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4/28/2021

Airbag Deployment
No arrbag deployment reported to CARFAX

r’

|-

| Odometer Check

! No mdicatlon of an odometer rollback

- e

Acmdent / Damage |

Accrdents reported 05/ 1 8/201 ‘t and 1 2/1 3/201 4 :

Manufacturer Recall
Checltlk with an authorized Infiniti dealer for any open
recalls.

BaS|c Warranty
Orlgmal warranty estlmated to have explred

’ EE!E]EE Dmt'u!ed His tosj

i | Purchased:
; 2005
Jt t year
[ Date Mileage Source
f 02232005 Nies T
| t 03/31/2005 15 Florida
| Motor Vehicle Dept.
. Sacrarnento CA
04/20/2005 Flortda

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sacramento, CA
Title #0092939004

{ 11/08/2005 Florida
' Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pompano Beach, FL

|
t
t Title #0092939004

i 06/ ‘I 9/2006 15317 IN FINtTI of Coconut Creek
Coconut Creek, FL
954-773-8594
infinitiofcoconutereek.com

v 47750
534 Verified Reviews &

| | 07/07/2006 16079  Dealer Inventon
| L Pompano Beach,

FL
07/12/2006 16,158 "-INFINITI_o?E:oconut Creek
Coconut Creek, FL
954-773-8594

inﬁnitiofcoconutcreek.com
Wi 4.7/5.0
534 Verified Reviews &

08/02/2006 INFtNITI of Coconut Creek

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 INFINITI QX56: 5SN3AADBATSNB06347

SRR RS ISE N, ST

w/

| Low mileage! This owner drove less than
r the industry average of 15,000 miles per

5, 254 Customer Favorltes

Indicated |

Indicated

Accident Reported | No New Issues Reported

No Recalls No Recalls : No Recalls
Reported . Reported Reported
|
Warranty Expired 1 Warranty Expired f Warranty Explred
|

e 4 el e e bt 104 et i e e S e s

Personal Leese Vehiote |
12,663 mifyr |

Comments

Vehicle manufactured end shipBEd to original dealer

© Odometerreading reported ]

Title |ssued or updated

- First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies
often title a car in one state but register it
to be driven in another.

Reglstratlon |ssued or renewed

- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

- Vehicle color noted as Sllver

)g Vehlcle servtced

5,254 Customer Favorltes t

Veniete. offeredtor sale [
g, Vehicle serviced
)ﬁ - Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle sold

https:I/www.carfax.comlapilconsumersl424729905!reportlemaillace3dcO?2bcb832bd2578832c?3bc83b0a0396db8942a44276 1423a489032f85da3668...

No Issues No Issues 1 No Issues.

Reported Reported Reported

No Issues - "1 ) Notssuﬂes "W" “.No tssuesr -
Indlcated

i
{
i
|

No New Issues Reportedj

|
|
]
E
R
-
|
l
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4/28/2021

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 INFINITI QX56; SN3AAOBATSNB06347
Coconut Creek, FL ‘
954-773-8594
infinitiofcoconutcreek.com
iy 47150
534 Verified Reviews &
5,254 Customer Favorites
| 08/02/2006  Florida " Vehicle purchase reported
o Motor Vehicle Dept. _ ) 7 i __ o
08/04/2006 Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold !
__6;;};6]' 2 R [ S et e e 2t et e e 25 A et ¢ e eee P;}s;n—enTVer;c?le
Purchased: Low mileage! This owner drove less than 8,790 mi/yr
2006 "I the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.
Date Mileage Source Comments E
“08/24/2006 R T Rorda T Title issued or updated S
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
Port Saint Lucie, FL - Loan or lien reported
. _ Title #0092939004
02/28/2007 Florida Registration issued or renewed .
Motor Vehicle Dept, - Titled or registered as personal vehicle !
Port Saint Lucie, FL - Loan or lien reported
_ Title #0092939004 - Vehicle color noted as Silver
01/28/2008 35296  Harte Infiniti £, Vehicle serviced
| Hartford, CT }% - Recommended maintenance performed
860-524-1993 - Maintenance inspection completed
harteinfiniti.com
@ 4.7 /5.0
230 Verified Reviews @
v 3,512 Customer Favorites
021172008 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registerad as personal vehicle
Port Saint Lucie, FL - Loan or lien reported
Title #0092939004 - Vehicle color noted as Silver
03/09/2009 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled of registered as personal vehicle
Port Saint Lucie, FL -Loan or lien reported
Title #0092939004 - Vehicle color noted as Silver
03/10/2010 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Port Saint Lucie, FL - Loan or lien reported
Title #0092939004 - Vehicle color noted as Silver _ o
12/09/2010 60,487  Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
“owners g ; = CommercialVehicle
Purchased: ] Low mileage! This owner drove less than 12,337 mifyr
201 | the industry average of 15,000 miles per !
| year. | '
A . E
Date Mileage Source Comments Lo
_.65;15}42.6GLN~ Tha bt v o iy iy uab.r;a_é-égi.éij.{- amas s e e fadd vehic'e purcnase i‘e Onea"" T s - T - MAE
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed !
- Vehicle color noted as Gray |
04/05/2011 Connecticut Title issued or updated !
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
New Haven, CT - Loan or lien reported

https:llwww.carfax.comiapilconsumersl424?29905lrepom'amaiIIaceBch?Zbcb832bd2578832c73b083b0aceQ§db89423442761423a489032f85da3668... 318
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 INFINITI QX56: SNIAAOBATSNBOE34T

https:Ifwww.carfax.comlap]lconsumersl424729905/rep0rtfemail/acaﬂdcD?Zbch32bd2578832c73chSbOaceQGdb8942a442?614233489032f85da3668...

Title #032657626
05/18/2011 Damage Report Accident reported
Damage to left front
Damage Location i
H
LEFT RIGHT
REAR
02}67/2_0—12 - 77,2—50 o GTEO—RGE HARTE INFINITI - 5 Vehicle serviced N
West Haven, CT A -Maintenance inspection completed
203-495-6700 - 3,750 mile service performed
georgeharteinfiniti.com - Engine checked
o 47750 - Transmission checked
LI ’ - Steering/suspension checked
136 Verified Reviews @& - graikes chleckgd
: - Relay replace
” 2,704 Customer Favorites yrep
02/29/2012 78143  GEORGE HARTE INFINITI £, Vehicle serviced
West Haven, CT &, - Maintenance inspection completed
203-495-6700 - Steering/suspension checke
georgeharteinfiniti.com - Tire condition and pressure checked
Wi 4.7/5.0 ’
136 Verified Reviews @
2,704 Customer Favorites
05/23/2012 81,847  GEORGE HARTE INFINIT| x, Vehicle serviced )
West Haven, CT Yy - Maintenance inspection completed
203-495-6700 : - Brakes checked
georgeharteinfiniti.com - Tire condition and pressure checked
¢ 4.7/5.0
136 Verified Reviews @ i
2,704 Customer Favorites '
02/13/2013 o Connecticut Title or registration issued .
Motor Vehicle Dept, - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
New Haven, CT to a new location
Title #032657626 - Vehicle color noted as Gray
05/09/2013 92,926 GEORGE HARTE INFINITI x, Vehicle serviced
. West Haven, CT )& - Maintenance inspection completed
203-495-6700 - Body electrical system checked
georgeharteinfiniti.com - Qil and fifter changed
e 4.7 75.0 - Engine checked
W ALLS. - Tire condition and pressure checked
136 Verified Reviews &
2,704 Customer Favorites
07/30/2013 CComnecticut 77 Registration fssued of renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
New Haven, CT to a nhew location |
- Vehicle color noted as Gray |
09/20/2013 Connecticut Registration issued or renewed !

418
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 INFINITI QX56: SN3AAOBATSNS06347

Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Haven, CT

- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

i
!
H
|
t

11/06/2014 114,409

GEORGE HARTE iNFINITI
West Haven, CT
203-495-6700
georgeharteinfiniti.com

‘;,&;’ 4.7/50
136 Verified Reviews @
@ 2,704 customer Favorites

12/13/2014

;\\5, Vehicle serviced
AN - Tire condition and pressure checked
- Engine checked :

| PR

f
i
|
|
|
|
i
|
i
i
!
i
2

Damage Report A Accident reported
- involving front or side impact
- Vehicle towed
- Airbags did not deploy
This incident was first available for display by
CARFAX on 05/03/2017.
03/16/2015 115548  Auto Auction Vehicie sold
! i
! ! Millions of used vehicles are bought and
E I sold at auction every year.
i (o
| -
| 03/31/2015  NewJersey | Titeissuedorupdated
’ Motor Vehicle Dept. - Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in
South Amboy, NJ inventory
Title #v320150900713 - Vehicle repossessed
: - Vehicle color noted as Silver
12/18/2015 Michigan Registration issued or renewed
Motar Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Wixom, Ml -
Owner 4

Date

Mileage

.....Purchased: 2015

Source

12/21/2015

/2772016 117,500

' 11/30/2016

T T UV,

105/05/2016 117,138 Sal's Auto Repair

Michigan

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wixom, Mi

Title #121D3520707

Oakland Park, FL

954-563-0158
locations.bumpertobumper.com/fl/o
akland-park/21002-09/

#75.0/5.0
10 Verified Reviews @
7 Customer Favorites

Dealer Inventory

~ INFINIT! of Coconut Creek

Coconut Creek, FL
954-773-8594
infinitiofcoconutereek.com

i 47750
534 Verified Reviews &
v 5,254 Customer Favorites

Personal Vehicle E

Comments
" Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

Vehicle serviced

% - Oil and filter changed

- Front brake pads replaced
- Washer nozzie(s) replaced

~ Vehicle offered for sale

" Vehicle sold

!
!
b
:
{
|
i
i
i
5
)

Owner5

Persdnal Vehicle \i

|
[

H

t
I

https:Ilwww.carfax.comfapilconsumersl424729905/reporb’emaiIlace3dc072bcb832bc52578832c73bcaab0ace%db8942a442761423a489032f85da3668... 5/8
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| .. Purchased: 2017

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 INFINITI QX56: SN3AADBATSNBOG347

Date

Mileage Source

01/26/2017

I 02/07/2017

11/20/2017
b
1

Owner

Date

https:llwww.carfax.comlapllconsLlmersl424729905/rsporUemaiIlaceSch?Zbcb832b62578832c73bc83b0a0396db8942a442761423a489032f85d33668... 6/8

06/02/2017

03/16/2018

10/12/2018

10/17/2018

.. Purchased: 2018 .
Mileage
10/30/2018

“03s1sr2019

117,562  Fiorida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hollywood, FL

Title #0092939004

Flerida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hollywood, FL

Title #009293%004

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hollywood, FL.

Title #00929:39004

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept,

Hollywood, FL

Title #0092939004

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

146,140  Midas

Carol City, FL
305-620-5145
midas.com

W 4.475.0
48 Verified Roviews &
136 Customer Favorites

-

Source
Florida

Maotor Vehicle Dept.

Hollywaood, FL

Title #0092939004

~ Florida

PR ek b e L {
i

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported B

Title issued or updated

- Registration issued or renewed

- New owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed

- Titled or registered as persanal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported ;
- Vehicle color noted as Silver :
Title Issued or updated i
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle ‘
- Loan or lien reported

- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Title issued or updated

- Exemiat from odometer reporting
- Vehicte repossessed

- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle purchas; reported

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Throttle body cleaned/serviced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Brakes checked
- Brake calipers cleaned/serviced i
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Tune-up performed
- Alignment checked
- Fuel system cleaned/serviced
- Brake drum(s) resurfaced
- Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Brake caliper s; replaced
- Brake caliper(s) overhauled
- Engine checked
- Drive belts checked
- Tires rotated
- Steering/suspension checked
- Engine idle/timing adjusted
- Battery/charging system checked
- Air filter checked
-Vacuum hose(s) repaired
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked :
- Alignment performed :
- Whee! bearings checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- PCV system checked
- Rear brake rotor{s) replaced
- Brake fluid checked
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Brake pads replaced
- Front brake pads replaced

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated i
- New owner reported i

i

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

» [ . . . -t
Registration issued or renewed [ ‘
i




4/28/2021 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 INFINIT (2X56: SN3AADBATENBD6347

P Motar Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle {
Pt Hollywood, FL - ExemFt from odometer reporting f
o Title #0092939004 - Vehicle color noted as Silver ||
| | 07/18/2019 158948 Warren Henry INFINIT! s £, Vehicle serviced -
Do North Miami, FL A\ -Maintenance inspection completed ;
Lo 305-652-9999 - Battery cable terminal end(s) replaced i
i J warrenhenryinfiniti.com :
L < 4.7/5.0 |
P 134 Verified Reviews @ .
P @ 1.069 Customer Favorites :
e ) T T e e e i e o e L]
| 07/26/2019 159,748  Jiffy Lube «, Vehicle serviced Lo
Fort Lauderdale, FL. >AQ’ l i
954-983-9648 ?
https:/fjiffylube.comy ;
+i 6.0/5.0 9 Verified Reviews © ' !
i
V 4 Customer Favorites |
TS s = e M i e ke e e e o s arrern R T — l
03/17/2020 Florida Registration issued or renewed _
Motor Vehicle Dept. : - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Hollywood, FL - Exemrt from odometer reporting
i Title #0092939004 - Vehicle color noted as Silver o
[ 09/13/2020 186,071  Walmart Auto Care Genter «, Vehicle serviced ;
Lo Kissimmee, FL. }Q - Oil and filter changed |
P 407-870-5021 _
b walmart.com Question about this Walmart record? i
] - Call 866-263-3709 ;
02/10/2021 193587  Riker's Automotive & Tire £, Vehicle serviced |
Orlando, FL )‘Q - Brakes checked
407-238-9800
rikersauto.com/
3 46/5.0
61 Verified Reviews &
@ 150 customer Favorites
03222021 Rorda TR Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Hollywood, FL - Exemf)t from odometer reporting
Title #0092932004 - Vehicle color noted as Silver
03/25/2021 Sledge Mobile Auto Repalr Lic x, Vehicle serviced
Kissimmee, FL A - Valve cover gasket(s) replaced
407-933-5001 - Wheel bearings checke
htt/%s://sIedgeautomotive.business.s
ite/?
; utm_source=gmb&utm_mediums=ref
: erral )
Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
BOGEELYY] Glossary
Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.
Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As detalls about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the
CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.
+ According to the National Safety Council, injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million registered vehicles in the U.S.
were involved in an accident in 2013. Over 74% of these were considered minor or moderate.
s This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/28/21 at
2:09:41 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.
Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes,

https:llwww.carfax.com/apifconsumersf424?29905ireporUamai!lace3ch?2bcb832bd2578832073bc83b0ac996db8942a442761423a489032f85da3668... 718



Af28/2021 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 INFINITI QX56: SN3AAQBAT5NB06347

i First Owner
. When the first owner(s) obtains a titie from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported .
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership Histo

CARFAX defines 2:1 owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle, Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX progrietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Chio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

i Repossession - : .
i When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the title takes
i possession of the vehicle.

Title lssued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership. :

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX

@CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
\F"VLJi\RRFI)?(J)ﬁ\gETIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR

® 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
4/28/21 2:09:41 PM (CDT) )

hitps:/iwww.carfax.com/api/consumers/424729905/reportfemail/ace3dc072bch832bd 257883207 3bc83b0ace96db8942a442761423a489032f854a3668. .

8/8



